NESS EVENING SERVICES

Operated by Lochs Motor

Valid to 19

W1 Evening

Transport @ 01851 860288 October 2024
FROM STORNOWAY FROM NESS
| Operator | Operator
4| Monday
Days Operated Days Operated: .

Saturday | Saturday Saturday
Stornoway Bus Stn 19:30 21:40 Lionel Junction 20:20 r - on request to driver
WI Hospital 19:35b 21:45 Lionel School R.E 20:22
Newmarket 19:40 21:50 Eoropie 20:24 b - Benside on request
Barvas Junction 19:50 22:00 Five Penny 20:26

: : Port of Ness 20:29 ..

Upper Barvas 19:52 22:02 orto © Limited to 16 seats
Ballantrushal 19:55 22:05 Eorodale 20:32
Airidhantuim 19:57 22:07 Skigersta R.E 20:33
Borve Church 20:01 22:11 Lionel Edgemoor sq |[|20:35

Melbost Borve Turn 20:03 22:13
South Galson Turn 20:07 22:17r

South Dell Turn 20:11 22:21r
Cross Inn 20:15 22:25r
Swainbost Shop 20:16 22:26r
Habost Heritage Ctr 20:18 22:28r
Lionel Junction 20:20 22:30r

Lionel School R.E 20:22 22:32r
Eoropie/Butt of Lewis |/20:24 22:34r

Five Penny 20:26 22:36r
Port of Ness 20:29 22:39r
Eorodale 20:32 22:42r
Skigersta R.E 20:33 22:43r

Lionel Edgemoor sq 20:35 22:45r

Habost Heritage Ctr [20:36

Swainbost Shop 20:38
Cross Inn 20:40
South Dell Turn 20:43

South Galson Turn 20:47
Melbost Borve Turn ((20:49

Borve Church 20:51
Airidhantuim 20:55
Ballantrushal 20:56
Upper Barvas 20:58
Barvas Junction 21:00
Newmarket 21:10
WI Hospital 21:15

Stornoway Bus Stn |21:20

No Western Isles bus

services operate on Sundays




